1 Samsung Galaxy S21 FE 5G (Graphite, 8GB
RAM, 256GB Storage) with Snapdragon 888
Processor | B0CDQR9QT4 ( SR-GR67-ZOCK ) 
HSN:85171300

₹23,644.07 ₹0.00 1 ₹23,644.07 18% IGST ₹4,255.93 ₹27,900.00

Shipping Charges ₹33.90 -₹33.90 ₹0.00 18% IGST ₹0.00 ₹0.00

TOTAL: ₹4,255.93 ₹27,900.00
Amount in Words:
Twenty-seven Thousand Nine Hundred only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 
i93r2A3SDOTnymAj0NlxKlPdBRJI0U7s5HW

Date & Time: 14/08/2024, 07:09:56
hrs

Invoice Value: 
27,900.00

Mode of Payment: 
UPI

Sold By :
BBS GROUP 
* Plot No. 33, Block A, Mohan Cooperative